
 

Building Safer Neighborhoods Through Community Partnership 

Each month, the U.S. Attorney’s Office Community Prosecution staff publishes a report 

containing a summary of significant cases in your community which were prosecuted 

during the previous month.  These Court Reports discuss crimes that have occurred in 

your neighborhood, and provide updates on the criminal convictions of those who 

commit these crimes.  The report contains detailed information about cases, including 

the defendant's name, a summary of the crime, final disposition of a case, and when 

fully adjudicated, the sentence imposed.   

The Court Report is now available in a monthly email!  To receive the Court  

Report please contact the Community Outreach Specialist in your Police District and 

provide your name, agency/organization and email address.    
 
Christopher Wade  1D                    Latoya Davenport  3D              Baretta Francis  6D 

 C: (202)815-1747                                                  C: (202)415-5489                                        C: (202)815-8656 

Christopher.Wade2@usdoj.gov                        Latoya.Davenport@usdoj.gov                   Baretta.Francis@usdoj.gov 

 

Donice Adams  2D & 4D                Monica Veney  5D                       Lenney Lowe  7D           
C: (202)815-8732                                                 C: (202)815-9028                                          C: (202)730-6409 

Donice.Adams@usdoj.gov                                 Monica.Veney2@usdoj.gov                         Lenney.Lowe@usdoj.gov 

      

The Court Report is published monthly by the U.S. Attorney’s Office Community Prosecution Team 

Sign Up for The Court Report! 
 

A monthly email containing information on arrests and          

the prosecution of crimes in your neighborhood! 

The Court Report 
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